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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
SAT 9 APR 2016  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TOUBA Hamza GER
LOBAN Siarhei BLR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG SIDI YAKOUB Kheira CAN
CHN
PUR
TUN
VIE

GERMAIN Tony
WANG Meng
BONET-ORTIZ Jose
MENCHAOUI Hichem
TRONG NGHIA Vuong

29:28
--

30:27
--

29:28

RED
BLUE

2 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) AGATELJAN Erik CZE
WALSH Dean IRL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA LICINI Enrico KAZ
ECU
COL
MAR
MGL

RAKHYMZHAN Rysbayev
CARILLO Clemente
CARBONELL ALVARADO Armando
MOUDRIKAH Hassan
KHAS-ERDENE Khishgee

--
27:30

--
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) PIJETRAJ Erik CRO
AMZILE Hassan FRA BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BRA SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones Kennedy VIE
ARG
SWE
UZB
RUS

TRONG NGHIA Vuong
POGGI Gerardo
NORDIN Stefan
JASURBEK Kurbanov
MALYSHEV Vladislav

--
--

26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) SROUR Hadi NOR
GOZGEC Batuhan TUR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS SERGEI Morosov PUR
GBR
MGL
COL
ITA

BONET-ORTIZ Jose
McFARLANE Daniel
KHAS-ERDENE Khishgee
CARBONELL ALVARADO Armando
LICINI Enrico

--
27:30
27:30

--
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MWANDILA POULSEN Enock DEN
KOSTECKI Mateusz POL

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN GERMAIN Tony UZB
CUB
VIE
BRA
MAR

JASURBEK Kurbanov
DEL PUERTO TRUEBA Jose Ignacio
TRONG NGHIA Vuong
SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones Kennedy
MOUDRIKAH Hassan

--
--

29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) VANACKERE Antoine BEL
BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM BLUE TKO R2 2:44

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem COL
IRL
SVK
ECU
MGL

CARBONELL ALVARADO Armando
GALLAGHER Micky
JUST Rene
CARILLO Clemente
KHAS-ERDENE Khishgee

9:10
8:10
--
--
8:10

RED
BLUE

7 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) DAUHALIAVETS Yauheni BLR
OROZCO OJEDA Johann ESP

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

HUN JUHASZ Roland POL
PUR
DEN
SWE
CUB

GORNY Mariusz
BONET-ORTIZ Jose
BEDEMAN Claus
NORDIN Stefan
DEL PUERTO TRUEBA Jose Ignacio

--
29:28
28:29

--
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TABORSKY Daniel CZE
VYKHRYST Viktor UKR BLUE TKO R1 1:41

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIN ROOS Allan KOR
IRL
COL
ALG
TUN

CHO Jung Sook
GALLAGHER Micky
CARBONELL ALVARADO Armando
SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
MENCHAOUI Hichem

--
--
--
--
--
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) NYSATER Simen NOR
GARDINER Dean IRL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS MALYSHEV Vladislav SRI
LTU
BRA
HUN
ITA

UDENI TILAK PANDARA Kiridena
BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis
SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones Kennedy
JUHASZ Roland
LICINI Enrico

28:29
28:29
27:30

--
--

RED
BLUE

10 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KALEYEU Aliaksandr BLR
ZAVATIN Alexei MDA BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SVK JUST Rene PUR
CHN
ALG
GBR
FIN

BONET-ORTIZ Jose
WANG Meng
SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
McFARLANE Daniel
ROOS Allan

26:29
--
--

26:29
26:29

Legend:
Rn Round TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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